Bezirk Dresden | Sommer 2024
TSV Cossebaude e.V. - Abt. Tennis (214)
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Anlage
Meif3ner Str. 26, 01156 Dresden OT Cossebaude

Sportwart/in
Borkenhagen, Olaf
T 015156969850 service@borkenhagen.de

Jugendwart/in

Buschmann, Judith
T 015204899780 judith_buschmann@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.05.2024 23:28 | Seite 1

Herren | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive

MF: Ivan Angelov
m +49 179 7699530; ivetoang@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Buchwald, Enrico
Borkenhagen, Olaf
Schiedsrichter
Angelov, lvan (BUL /D)
Schiedsrichter
Hoppe, Tilo

Tischer, Andree
Rehn, Tom Karsten
Engelmann, Bernd
Grol3e, Martin

Roos, Michael

von Schieszl, Thomas
Reinhardt, Mario
Jakoby, Philipp
Seifarth, Steffen
Richert, Andreas
Koch, Moritz

Opitz, Jens
Schroder, Sebastian
Helmert, Marvin
Rostig, Philipp
Scholz, Sweer
Habich, Paul
Hallbauer, Christoph
Bottin, Gustav

ID-Nr.
16602020
16002219

17851154

17001609
17552271
19864602
17281218
18352904
17853221
16592311
16302283
19107249
16402328
17953390
10263680
16802042
18804187
10163004
10063486
10063485
19662657
18066401
10066567

LK
LK12,4
LK13,4

LK13,9

LK14,9
LK15,5
LK16,5
LK17,1
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK19,3
LK20,3
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
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